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MAIN SPECIFICATION

Operating Weight

Gross Power

Standard Bucket Size
Loading Capacity

Max. Pull

Standard breakout force
Fastest Total Cycle Time

Dump Height at Full Discharged

Configuration

Features

50,600 kg
391 kW (525 hp)
7 m?

12,000 kg

358 kN

385 kN

13.2s

3,910 mm

Cummins QSK19 Tier3 Engine/DANA transmission and torque converter/Kessler axle/Parker
pump and valve/Standard boom/CFC-free air conditioner/Auto central lubrication/Grammer
seat

High Power Performance

* Multiple engine models: economic, standard, powerful

¢ Perfect match of Cummins electronic controlled engine and ZF full-automatic transmission
achieve great performance in severe heavy loading;

* ZF axles with slip limited differentials.

Efficient Hydraulic System

¢ | oad-sensing hydraulics with piston pumps

» Electrical proportion valve applied in finger lever control
¢ Fully hydraulic wet discs brake with dual pedals
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