

8128H

WHEEL LOADER





## 8128H SPECIFICATIONS >>>



MAIN SPECIFICATION	The street of th
Operating Weight	50,600 kg
Gross Power	391 kW (525 hp)
Standard Bucket Size	7 m³
Loading Capacity	12,000 kg
Max. Pull	358 kN
Standard breakout force	385 kN
Fastest Total Cycle Time	13.2 s
Dump Height at Full Discharged	3,910 mm
Configuration	Cummins QSK19 Tier3 Engine/DANA transmission and torque converter/Kessler axle/Parker pump and valve/Standard boom/CFC-free air conditioner/Auto central lubrication/Grammer seat
Features	High Power Performance  Multiple engine models: economic, standard, powerful  Perfect match of Cummins electronic controlled engine and ZF full-automatic transmission achieve great performance in severe heavy loading;  ZF axles with slip limited differentials.  Efficient Hydraulic System  Load-sensing hydraulics with piston pumps  Electrical proportion valve applied in finger lever control  Fully hydraulic wet discs brake with dual pedals

## Guangxi Liugong Machinery Co., Ltd.

No. 1 Liutai Road, Liuzhou, Guangxi 545007, PR China T: +88 772 3885124 E: overseas@liugong.com www.liugong.com